
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

10 
164 

12 
204 

43 
140 

44 
85 
15 

5 
16 
20 

Name 

Kasper Lynge Aagren 
Lars Kjelstrup 
Oliver Nørmølle 
Nanna Saling 
Boike Matthias Lübke 
Steen Nielsen 
Carl-Emil Faber 
David Rønnov 
Nicolai Ellegaard 
Sia Normann 
Daniel Mammen 
Daniel Christensen 

Class 

MM Open 

MM Open 

Mini Rookie 

SM  M M Rook ie /M M  Open 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

MM Open 

Mini Rookie 

Mini Rookie 

MM Open 

Mini Rookie 

Best Tm 

50.896 
51.308 
51.321 
51.417 
52.283 
52.393 
52.724 
54.165 
54.197 
56.775 
59.198 

1:00.376 

Diff 

0.412 
0.425 
0.521 
1.387 
1.497 
1.828 
3.269 
3.301 
5.879 
8.302 
9.480 

Best Speed 

54,110 
53,676 
53,662 
53,562 
52,675 
52,564 
52,234 
50,845 
50,815 
48,507 
46,522 
45,614 

In Lap 

18 
15 
16 

5 
19 

9 
14 
16 
18 
10 
13 

5 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Aagren Racing 
Team old mens corner 
Adelbøg Racing 

Team Mølf Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 
Sunday 

Yellow - 1320-1340 

Qualifying started at 13:19:40 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

30-08-2015 13:20 


